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CONSOLIDATE FORM

Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.*

358/2002

In February 2016 there were not operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and Family Dependants

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

(x) Controller's

Openning Balance

Quantity

1,844,382,928
56,949,357
Closing Balance

Quantity

1,844,382,928
56,949,357

% of participation
Same type of Shares

73.0632
2.2559

% of participation
Same type of Shares

73.0632
2.2559

Total

36.5316
1.1279

Total

36.5316
1.1279
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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.*
358/2002

In February 2016 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.
() Technical and

Group and Family (x)Board of () Board of Executive () Audit Advisory Agencies

Dependants Directors Officers Committee

Openning Balance
% of participation

Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity Same type of

Shares Total
Common Shares 15,179,982 0.6013 0.3006
Non-Voting Shares 24,254,704 0.9608 0.4804
Month Movement
Type of Broker . . . .
Securities/Derivatives Operation Day  Quantity Price Value in R$

Non-Voting Shares Bradesco S.A. Buy 5-Feb 1,877 19.43 R$ 36,470.11
Non-Voting Shares C.T.V.M Buy 5-Feb 958 19.44 R$ 18,623.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 301 19.45 R$ 5,854.45
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 212 19.46 R$ 4,125.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 387 19.47 R$ 7,534.89
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 1,676 19.48 R$ 32,648.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 821 19.49 R$ 16,001.29
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 206 19.50 R$ 4,017.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 137 19.51 R$ 2,672.87
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 851 19.52 R$ 16,611.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 641 19.53 R$ 12,518.73
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 1,255 19.54 R$ 24,522.70
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 882 19.55 R$ 17,243.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 650 19.56 R$ 12,714.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 476 19.57 R$ 9,315.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 479 19.58 R$ 9,378.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 630 19.59 R$ 12,341.70
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 44 19.60 R$ 862.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 413 19.61 R$ 8,098.93
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 285 19.62 R$ 5,591.70
Non-Voting Shares Buy 5-Feb 128 19.63 R$ 2,512.64



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb

71
142
707
331
129
340

22
229
343
305
470
201
262

19.64
19.65
19.66
19.67
19.68
19.69
19.70
19.71
19.72
19.73
19.74
19.75
19.76

R$ 1,394.44
R$ 2,790.30
R$ 13,899.62
R$ 6,510.77
R$ 2,538.72
R$ 6,694.60
R$ 433.40
R$ 4,513.59
R$ 6,763.96
R$ 6,017.65
R$ 9,277.80
R$ 3,969.75
R$5,177.12



